
First Name Last Name District Party Email LA LA Email 
Mark Johnson 1 R sen.mark.johnson@senate.mnRachel Bakke rachel.bakke@senate.mn
Steve Green 2 R sen.steve.green@senate.mnMikayla Hartje mikayla.hartje@mnsenate.gov
Grant Hauschild 3 DFL sen.grant.hauschild@senate.mnJamie Hysjulien jamie.hysjulien@senate.mn
Robert Kupec 4 DFL sen.robert.kupec@senate.mnTamara Grady tamara.grady@senate.mn
Paul Utke 5 R sen.paul.utke@senate.mn Jill Herman jill.herman@senate.mn
Robert Farnsworth 7 R sen.robert.farnsworth@senate.mnEllie Simpson ellie.simpson@senate.mn
Jennifer McEwen 8 DFL sen.jennifer.mcewen@senate.mnChelsea Barks chelsea.barks@mnsenate.gov
Jordan Rasmusson 9 R sen.jordan.rasmusson@senate.mnHilary Vokovan hilary.vokovan@mnsenate.gov
Nathan Wesenberg 10 R sen.nathan.wesenberg@senate.mnJared Zimmerman jared.zimmerman@senate.mn
Jason Rarick 11 R sen.jason.rarick@senate.mnKaren Johnson karen.johnson@senate.mn
Torrey Westrom 12 R sen.torrey.westrom@senate.mnJanyjor Ruei janyjor.ruei@mnsenate.gov
Jeff Howe 13 R sen.jeff.howe@senate.mn Nicole Iverson nicole.iverson@mnsenate.gov
Aric Putnam 14 DFL sen.aric.putnam@senate.mnKeely Spens keely.spens@mnsenate.gov
Gary Dahms 15 R sen.gary.dahms@senate.mnWendy Haavisto wendy.haavisto@senate.mn
Andrew Lang 16 R sen.andrew.lang@senate.mnBethany Lee bethany.lee@senate.mn
Glenn Gruenhagen 17 R sen.glenn.gruenhagen@senate.mnGabby Roberts gabby.roberts@senate.mn
Nick Frentz 18 DFL sen.nick.frentz@senate.mnTravis Urness travis.urness@senate.mn
John Jasinski 19 R sen.john.jasinski@senate.mnDom Lonetti dom.lonetti@senate.mn
Steve Drazkowski 20 R sen.steve.drazkowski@senate.mnBridget Ritzer bridget.ritzer@senate.mn
Bill Weber 21 R sen.bill.weber@senate.mnRyan Thornton ryan.thornton@senate.mn
Rich Draheim 22 R sen.rich.draheim@senate.mnHenry Rosckes henry.rosckes@senate.mn
Gene Dornink 23 R sen.gene.dornink@senate.mnGreg Marcus greg.marcus@senate.mn
Carla Nelson 24 R sen.carla.nelson@senate.mn David Hendrickson david.hendrickson@senate.mn
Liz Boldon 25 DFL sen.liz.boldon@senate.mnJack Dudley jack.dudley@senate.mn
Jeremy Miller 26 R sen.jeremy.miller@senate.mnMaureen Watson maureen.watson@senate.mn
Andrew Mathews 27 R sen.andrew.mathews@senate.mnMatthew Noonan matthew.noonan@senate.mn
Mark Koran 28 R sen.mark.koran@senate.mnMelissa Field melissa.field@senate.mn
Bruce Anderson 29 R sen.bruce.anderson@senate.mnAmy Linden amy.linden@senate.mn 
Eric Lucero 30 R sen.eric.lucero@senate.mn Brooks Parkin brooks.parkin@senate.mn
Calvin Bahr 31 R sen.calvin.bahr@senate.mnAndy Tulenchik andy.tulenchik@gmail.com
Michael Kreun 32 R sen.michael.kreun@senate.mnPete Globa pete.globa@senate.mn
Karin Housley 33 R sen.karin.housley@senate.mnAngelique McDonald angelique.mcdonald@senate.mn
John Hoffman 34 DFL sen.john.hoffman@senate.mnCassie Sohr cassie.sohr@senate.mn
Jim Abeler 35 R sen.jim.abeler@senate.mnChristina Wilson christina.wilson@senate.mn 
Heather Gustafson 36 DFL sen.heather.gustafson@senate.mnCarly O'Neill carly.oneill@mnsenate.gov
Warren Limmer 37 R sen.warren.limmer@senate.mnAngela Cook angela.cook@senate.mn
Susan Pha 38 DFL sen.susan.pha@senate.mnPaNhia Vang panhia.vang@mnsenate.gov
Mary Kunesh 39 DFL sen.mary.kunesh@senate.mnTessa Yeager tessa.yeager@senate.mn 
John Marty 40 DFL sen.john.marty@senate.mnKillian Becker killian.becker@senate.mn
Judy Seeberger 41 DFL sen.judy.seeberger@senate.mnJakob Foss jakob.fross@senate.mn
Bonnie Westlin 42 DFL sen.bonnie.westlin@senate.mnMadeleine Stankiewicz madeleine.stankiewicz@senate.mn
Ann Rest 43 DFL sen.ann.rest@senate.mn Kevin Montresor kevin.montresor@senate.mn
Tou Xiong 44 DFL sen.tou.xiong@senate.mn Sebastian Gonzalez sebastian.gonzalez@senate.mn
Ann Johnson Stewart 45 DFL sen.ann.johnson.stewart@senate.mnCarolyn Browender carolyn.browender@mnsenate.gov
Ron Latz 46 DFL sen.ron.latz@senate.mn Zach Cullen zach.cullen@senate.mn
Nicole Mitchell 47 DFL sen.nicole.mitchell@senate.mnEmily Butenhoff emily.butenhoff@senate.mn
Julia Coleman 48 R sen.julia.coleman@senate.mnChristina Schaefer christina.schaefer@senate.mn
Steve Cwodzinski 49 DFL sen.steve.cwodzinski@senate.mnBridget Ritzer bridget.ritzer@senate.mn 
Alice Mann 50 DFL sen.alice.mann@senate.mnMeggie Pruidze meggie.pruidze@senate.mn
Melissa Wiklund 51 DFL sen.melissa.wiklund@senate.mnHailey Ryan hailey.ryan@senate.mn
Jim Carlson 52 DFL sen.jim.carlson@senate.mnChristie Blood christie.blood@senate.mn
Matt Klein 53 DFL sen.matt.klein@senate.mnEllie Tibodeau-Lissick ellie.tibodeau.lissick@mnsenate.gov
Eric Pratt 54 R sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn  August Weinreich august.weinreich@senate.mn
Lindsey Port 55 DFL sen.lindsey.port@senate.mn CJ Larson cj.larson@mnsenate.gov
Erin Maye Quade 56 DFL sen.erin.maye.quade@senate.mnAyana Smith-Kooiman ayana.smith.kooiman@senate.mn
Zach Duckworth 57 R sen.zach.duckworth@senate.mnJoshua Durand joshua.durand@senate.mn
Bill Lieske 58 R sen.bill.lieske@senate.mn Olivia Osgerby olivia.osgerby@senate.mn
Bobby Champion 59 DFL sen.bobby.champion@senate.mnTaylor Tidwell-Bennett taylor.tidwell.bennett@mnsenate.gov
Doron Clark 60 DFL
Scott Dibble 61 DFL sen.scott.dibble@senate.mnAlex Will alex.will@senate.mn
Omar Fateh 62 DFL sen.omar.fateh@senate.mnChris Meyer chris.meyer@senate.mn
Zaynab Mohamed 63 DFL sen.zaynab.mohamed@senate.mnBen Pettee ben.pettee@senate.mn
Erin Murphy 64 DFL sen.erin.murphy@senate.mnParisa Rouzegar parisa.rouzegar@senate.mn 
Sandra Pappas 65 DFL sen.sandra.pappas@senate.mnMaryam Arab maryam.arab@senate.mn
Clare Oumou Verbeten 66 DFL sen.clare.oumou.verbeten@senate.mnKashanti Taylor kashanti.taylor@senate.mn
Foung Hawj 67 DFL sen.foung.hawj@senate.mnMaikao Vue maikao.vue@senate.mn
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